19000 221 415

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
, ,	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	_
,	
Codifical Conics Codificates of Chapter	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	٦
**	





800425579938

03/12/24--01012--003 **25.00

i nem

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	Rivers Land Services LLC ECT:		
		nited Liability Company)	
	nclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subn	-	
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Ingrid Rivers		20°
	4)	Same of Person)	TALL AND THE STATE OF THE STATE
	n/a		R 12
	(1	Firm/Company)	TS SE
	915 N 11th Avenue		<u>ි</u> ල් ය
		(Address)	TE 2
	Pensacola, Florida 32501	State and Zip Code)	
	(Cuy).	State and Esp Code)	
For fu	orther information concerning this matter, please ca	all:	AR 12 PH 3: 12 LLANDSSEE, FL Number ation & closed)
	Ingrid Rivers	917 972-8817 at ()	
	(Name of Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytime Telephon	e Number)
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:		
	S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Disso Certified Copy (additional copy is e	
	Mailing Address: Registration Section	Street Address: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 8 Tallahassee, FL 32303	10

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Rivers Land Sevice	ited liability company is				
2. The Articles of O	ganization were filed on August 25, 2019 and assigned				
document number	L19000221415				
Note: If the date i	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.				
A description of c 605.0707, Florida	ccurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to-section— statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).				
Rivers Land Service	s effectively lost clients on or around December 15th 2023, therefore, the business closed				
Rivers Land Service	handles real property assets, oil and gas properties for landownes. Gas prices Have been				
low for several year	and this has had a negative affect on landowers.				
. If there are no me	nbers, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's Ingrid Rivers				
	915 N 11th Avenue				
	Pensacola, Florida 32501				
. Signature of an aubove to wind up the	horized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed company's activities and affairs:				
ORI	Ingrid Rivers				
/ 3/	nature Printed Name				

FILING FEE: \$25.00